

ALBUQUERQUE INTERNATIONAL SUNPORT

Gift & News

Market Share and Change Over Prior Year / Month

Fiscal Year 2024

Tenant	Type	Data	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Grand Total	YTD Mkt Share	Change Prior Yr
Stellar Partners.	Earth Spirit	Revenues	\$ 203,823.28	\$ 225,613.53	\$ 236,696.89	\$ 69,300.45	\$ 25,933.39	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -					\$ 761,367.54		
		Amount Due	\$ 29,548.96	\$ 32,844.92	\$ 34,363.72	\$ 11,088.07	\$ 4,149.34	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -					\$ 111,995.01		
	Greetings From NM	Revenues	\$ 13,342.50	\$ 17,769.71	\$ 15,997.84	\$ 18,751.87	\$ 9,302.56	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -					\$ 75,164.48		
		Amount Due	\$ 2,134.80	\$ 2,843.15	\$ 2,559.65	\$ 3,000.30	\$ 1,488.41	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -					\$ 12,026.32		
	Kiosks - Concourse A	Revenues	\$ 60,479.97	\$ 60,542.91	\$ 54,734.64	\$ 256,410.85	\$ 142,962.76	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -					\$ 575,131.13		
		Amount Due	\$ 9,676.80	\$ 9,686.87	\$ 8,757.54	\$ 35,897.52	\$ 20,014.79	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -					\$ 84,033.51		
Stellar - Gross Revenue Sum			\$ 277,645.75	\$ 303,926.15	\$ 307,429.37	\$ 344,463.17	\$ 178,198.71	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,411,663.15	20.12%	-34.12%
Stellar - Amount Due Sum			\$ 41,360.56	\$ 45,374.93	\$ 45,680.92	\$ 49,985.89	\$ 25,652.54	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 208,054.84		
El Mercado Del Sol, INC.	Sundancer Trading Co.	Revenues	\$ 14,036.29	\$ 15,415.01	\$ 12,134.62	\$ 19,016.95	\$ 12,140.82	\$ 6,601.97	\$ 50,605.67	\$ 68,296.76					\$ 198,248.09		
		Amount Due	\$ 2,184.15	\$ 2,427.14	\$ 1,874.77	\$ 2,967.85	\$ 1,888.80	\$ 1,045.77	\$ 7,590.85	\$ 10,244.51					\$ 30,223.84		
	Thunderbird Curio	Revenues	\$ 150,289.16	\$ 134,327.70	\$ 144,814.44	\$ 237,240.33	\$ 134,230.95	\$ 99,815.46	\$ -	\$ -					\$ 750,428.88		
		Amount Due	\$ 22,543.37	\$ 20,149.16	\$ 21,722.17	\$ 35,586.05	\$ 20,134.64	\$ 14,972.32	\$ -	\$ -					\$ 135,107.71		
El Mercado - Gross Revenue Sum			\$ 164,325.45	\$ 149,742.71	\$ 156,949.06	\$ 256,257.28	\$ 146,371.77	\$ 106,417.43	\$ 50,605.67	\$ 68,296.76	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,098,966.13	15.66%	-15.09%
El Mercado - Amount Due Sum			\$ 24,727.52	\$ 22,576.29	\$ 23,596.94	\$ 38,553.90	\$ 22,023.45	\$ 16,018.09	\$ 7,590.85	\$ 10,244.51	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 165,331.55		
Hudson-Garza ABQ J.V	Gate A-5	Revenues	\$ 103,246.46	\$ 89,845.96	\$ 95,711.76	\$ 112,154.84	\$ 84,464.32	\$ 81,178.71	\$ 100,857.18	\$ 110,160.71					\$ 777,619.94		
		Amount Due	\$ 16,519.44	\$ 14,375.35	\$ 15,313.88	\$ 17,944.77	\$ 13,514.29	\$ 12,988.59	\$ 16,137.15	\$ 17,625.71					\$ 140,556.33		
	Landside	Revenues	\$ 29,195.58	\$ 30,383.18	\$ 26,260.04	\$ 31,971.67	\$ 20,103.35	\$ 17,581.39	\$ 16,983.46	\$ 15,499.41					\$ 158,782.50		
		Amount Due	\$ 4,671.29	\$ 4,861.31	\$ 4,201.61	\$ 5,115.47	\$ 3,216.54	\$ 2,813.02	\$ 2,717.35	\$ 2,479.91					\$ 30,076.50		
	T-Connector	Revenues	\$ 377,478.50	\$ 353,781.20	\$ 349,200.51	\$ 418,081.19	\$ 332,191.45	\$ 314,477.70	\$ 140,796.93	\$ 146,239.99					\$ 2,432,247.47		
		Amount Due	\$ 60,396.56	\$ 56,604.99	\$ 55,872.08	\$ 66,892.99	\$ 53,150.63	\$ 50,316.43	\$ 22,527.51	\$ 23,398.40					\$ 389,159.59		
	Newswall B5	Revenues	\$ 66,320.99	\$ 70,352.35	\$ 70,350.55	\$ 84,123.32	\$ 49,128.02	\$ 44,726.20	\$ 36,922.27	\$ 44,562.19					\$ 400,164.90		
		Amount Due	\$ 10,611.36	\$ 11,256.38	\$ 11,256.09	\$ 13,459.73	\$ 7,860.48	\$ 7,156.19	\$ 5,907.56	\$ 7,129.95					\$ 74,637.74		
	Kiosks	Revenues	\$ 90,116.20	\$ 76,408.14	\$ 59,450.60	\$ 100,341.34	\$ 67,596.80	\$ 71,029.47	\$ 80,452.04	\$ 96,812.81					\$ 552,091.20		
		Amount Due	\$ 17,122.08	\$ 14,517.55	\$ 11,295.61	\$ 19,064.85	\$ 12,843.39	\$ 13,495.60	\$ 15,285.89	\$ 18,394.43					\$ 122,019.40		
Hudson-Garza- Gross Revenue Sum			\$ 666,357.73	\$ 620,770.83	\$ 600,973.46	\$ 746,672.36	\$ 553,483.95	\$ 528,993.47	\$ 376,011.88	\$ 413,275.11	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 4,506,538.79	64.22%	7.06%
Hudson-Garza - Amount Due Sum			\$ 109,320.73	\$ 101,615.58	\$ 97,939.27	\$ 122,477.81	\$ 90,585.34	\$ 86,769.83	\$ 62,575.46	\$ 69,028.40	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 740,312.42		
TOTAL SUM OF GROSS REVENUES			\$ 1,108,328.93	\$ 1,074,439.69	\$ 1,065,351.89	\$ 1,347,392.81	\$ 878,054.43	\$ 635,410.90	\$ 426,617.55	\$ 481,571.87	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7,017,168.07	100.00%	-8.23%
TOTAL SUM OF AMOUNT DUE			\$ 175,408.81	\$ 169,566.80	\$ 167,217.13	\$ 211,017.61	\$ 138,261.33	\$ 102,787.93	\$ 70,166.31	\$ 79,272.91	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,113,698.83		

Change from FY23 - By month	11.26%	9.92%	-1.62%	-1.25%	-4.80%	-27.73%	-38.91%	-33.65%		
Change from FY23 - YTD	11.26%	10.60%	6.27%	3.95%	2.44%	-1.83%	-5.57%	-8.23%		
Change from FY19 - By month	-1.18%	-4.44%	-0.12%	2.18%	-7.82%	-30.67%	-37.40%	-31.48%		
Change from FY19 - YTD	-1.18%	-2.81%	-1.94%	-0.77%	-1.97%	-6.02%	-9.00%	-11.00%		

Reconciled with ABRM 03/28/2024 - MS